Page 1 of 2
Result Notification Diploma Horticulture (2023-24) Semester Second (Regular) Examination
June- 2024. (Horticulture Training Institute)
The result of the following candidates who appeared in Diploma Horticulture (2023-24)
Semester Second (Regular)  Examination held in June- 2024 (Horticulture Training Institute)
is hereby declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”

17.  HTI23DDHC117 SUSHMA PASS 8.45
Page 2 of 2
S.
No.
Regn. No. Name of Candidate
Result
Detail
18.  HTI23DDHC118 VIRENDER PASS 8.60
19.  HTI23DDHC119 VISHAL PASS 7.35
20.  HTI23DDHC120 VISHAL PASS 8.10
Date: 21-08-2024      Examination Department
15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 HTI23DDHC101 AKASH MARWAR 11 26 A 8 22 B+ 11 26 A 33 15 O 24 13 A 28 12 A+ 65 24 A+ 8.75
2 HTI23DDHC102 AMAN 7 16 C 7 8 F 10 23 B+ 21 9 B+ 19 9 B 30 10 A+ 60 23 A+ RE-23/D/HRT/15
3 HTI23DDHC103 ANJALI 10 20 B+ 10 22 B+ 10 29 A 24 11 A 24 12 A 25 12 A 68 25 O 9.10
4 HTI23DDHC104 ATUL KUMAR 8 23 B+ 8 12 F 9 23 B+ 27 10 A 24 12 A 28 7 A 60 25 A+ RE-23/D/HRT/15
5 HTI23DDHC105 HARSH 8 20 B 7 17 C 9 21 B+ 20 9 B 24 11 A 30 10 A+ 65 22 A+ 8.25
6 HTI23DDHC106 KAPIL 8 27 A 9 21 B+ 10 29 A 23 10 B+ 24 11 A 26 10 A 60 24 A+
8.50
7 HTI23DDHC107 MAMTA 7 15 P 8 23 B+ 10 21 B+ 23 12 A 22 10 B+ 29 12 A+ 65 26 O 8.90
8 HTI23DDHC108 MANOJ KUMAR 7 14 P 7 11 F 10 14 C 18 10 B 18 12 B+ 30 9 A 60 23 A+
RE-23/D/HRT/15
9 HTI23DDHC109 NAVEEN 11 28 A 9 27 A 11 32 A+ 33 15 O 24 12 A 30 10 A+ 68 28 O 9.50
10 HTI23DDHC110 NAVEEN BHASKAR 9 29 A 8 25 B+ 9 30 A 32 14 O 18 12 B+ 29 11 A+ 68 28 O 9.30
11 HTI23DDHC111 NUKUL KUMAR 8 22 B+ 8 13 F 10 20 B+ 31 11 A+ 17 11 B 26 11 A 60 28 A+
RE-23/D/HRT/15
12 HTI23DDHC112 PAPPU 7 15 P 7 8 F 10 9 F 27 9 A 16 10 C 24 8 B+ 60 28 A+
RE-23/D/HRT/15
RE-23/D/HRT/17
13 HTI23DDHC113 PARVIND 7 21 B 7 17 C 8 17 C 26 11 A 16 12 B 25 7 B+ 60 17 A 7.25
14 HTI23DDHC114 PRADUMAN 9 14 C 8 8 F 11 14 C 30 12 A+ 23 11 B+ 28 8 A 68 19 A+
RE-23/D/HRT/15
15 HTI23DDHC115 SUMIT 7 19 C 10 10 F 8 12 F 28 12 A+ 21 10 B+ 23 12 B+ 60 18 A
RE-23/D/HRT/15
RE-23/D/HRT/17
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Practical

Lab
Theory
Post harvest
Management
Processing and
Value Addition
Lab
Subject Code 23/D/HRT/13
OJT
2
23/D/HRT/19
1
16 HTI23DDHC116 SUMIT KUMAR 7 14 P 9 12 F 8 14 P 25 12 A 24 13 A 24 8 B+ 60 26 A+
RE-23/D/HRT/15
17 HTI23DDHC117 SUSHMA 10 17 C 11 24 A 10 24 B+ 29 13 A+ 29 12 A+ 28 11 A 68 21 A+ 8.45
18 HTI23DDHC118 VIRENDER 9 22 B+ 8 20 B 12 23 A 29 14 A+ 24 11 A 28 12 A+ 65 22 A+ 8.60
19 HTI23DDHC119 VISHAL 8 14 P 7 14 P 10 17 C 29 13 A+ 23 13 A 28 11 A 60 18 A 7.35
20 HTI23DDHC120 VISHAL 8 25 B+ 8 17 C 11 23 B+ 22 10 B+ 16 11 C 27 11 A 60 24 A+ 8.10
Date : 21-08-2024
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Examination Department